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WASHINGTON STATE

A 4
MEMORANDUM
TO: Catalog Subcommittee
FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar
DATE: January 16, 2014
SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, January 22nd, in Lighty 403 from 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.
Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate
committee members with primary review responsibility.

CSC Item Course Course CSC
Number SUBJECT Number Member Action Requested
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CSC Notes
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00 UCORE

BULLETIN 6

001 Athletics

009 GERMAN 308

011 SPANISH 420

Review and approve UCORE
Bulletin 6

New undergraduate certificate:
"Cougar Athletics Leadership
Development Certificate
Program"

Request to meet Writing in the
Major requirement. Sent to
All-University Writing
Committee 8/28/2014.

Request to meet Writing in the
Major requirement. Sent to
All-University Writing
Committee 8/28/2014.

PO Box 641035, Pullman, WA 99164-1035
509-335-5346 | Fax: 509-335-7823 | registrar@wsu.edu | registrar.wsu.edu

Added t01/22/2015 agenda.

Forwarded from 2014 [#203]. Added
to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/4/14;
9/18/14; 10/2/14; 12/4/2014: Hold for
approval of new courses.

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/11/14; 9/18/14; HOLD for [M]
review. Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/11/14. HOLD for [M] review. Hold
for UCORE Committee approval,
also.



013a ENGLISH (SW) Revise Option Requirements Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
for English - Teaching Option 9/11/14; 10/2/14: Hold for dept
with Certificate and change clarification.
word in title from "Certificate"
to "Certification".

013b ENGLISH (SW) Revise Option Requirements Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
for English - Teaching Option 9/11/14; 10/2/14: Hold for dept
without Certificate, and change | clarification.
word in title from "Certificate"
to "Certification".

020a TCH LRN (XN) Revise graduation Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
requirements for BA in 9/18/14; 9/25/14; 11/6/14; Hold for
Education: Elementary dept clarification.

Education Teacher Certificate

020b TCH LRN (XN) Revise graduation Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
requirements for BA in 9/18/14; 9/25/14; Hold for department
Education: Specific Subject clarification.
Teacher Certificate; includes
Specific Subject Area

Requirements revisions.

035 NURS (ME) Revise graduation Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
requirements for Ph.D. in 10/2/14; Discussed 9/4/14; 10/2/14;
Nursing program 1/15/15: Hold for department
clarification.
075 VET PH 555 (ME) Drop crosslisting with Added to 9/25/2014 agenda. Discussed
PHARMSCI. 10/16/14: Hold for department
clarification.
077 HD 405 (PK) New course. Going through Added to 10/2/14 agenda. Discussed
UCORE processing for 10/16/14; 10/23/14; 10/30/14: Temp
[CAPS] designator first. request pulled. Hold new course

processing for UCORE review.

092 CHE 332 (SW) Increase credit Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Discussed
10/30/14; 11/13/14: Hold for
department clarification.




093

095

100

105

107

108

109

110

CHE

CHE

AFS

FS

MUS

MUS

MUS

MUS

334

462

250

515

(SW)

(SW)

(CE)

(CE)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

Increase credit

New course

New course; requesting temp
course status for Spring 2015.

New course, coop with Ul,
jointly taught. Requesting
temporary status also - Spring
2015.

Revise graduation
requirements for B MUS with
Elective Studies in Education.
[Curriculum change and
Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for BA in Music
Education - Broad
Endorsement Option.
[Curriculum change and
Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for BA in Music
Education -
Instrumental/General
Endorsement Option.
[Curriculum change and

Revise graduation
requirements for BA in Music
Education - Choral/General
Endorsement Option.
[Curriculum change and
Catalog Comparison Project]

Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Discussed
10/30/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Discussed
10/30/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Temp
course established for Spring 2015.
Discussed 10/30/14; 11/6/14; 11/20/14:
Hold for AAC and dept clarification.
1/9/15 Rec'd AAC input.

Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14: Hold for department
clarification.



116

134

135

137

139

141

142

143

COM

COM

COMSTRAT

ENVR SCI

NATRS

NATRS

NATRS

477

225

400

383

406

304

318

404

(FMR)

(SW)

(SwW)

(SW)

(SW)

(SW)

(SW)

(SW)

Increase credit; Change title,
preregs, and description.

New course

New course

Add Writing in the Major [M]
Requirement; Sent to Writing
Committee 10/9/2014;
Approved for [M] WC
1/15/2015.

Increase credit

New course

New course

New course

Added to 10/16/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14; 12/4/14: Hold for
department clarification.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14: Hold for
department clarification.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14: Hold for
department clarification.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 11/20/2014.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 11/20/2014: Hold for
department clarification.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold
for department clarification.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold
for department clarification.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold
for department clarification.



144

147

149

150

164

165

166

167

NATRS

Forestry

DTC

CHE

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

485

501

502

508

509

(SW)

(SW)

(XN)

(FMR)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

New course

New Plan (major) for BS in
Earth and Environmental
Sciences: Forestry

Revise Minor in Digital
Technology and Culture

Revise graduation requirements for
BS in Chemical Engineering -
General option, to add exit
interview to final semester. [2014
CSC #198a] and to bring in sync
with the Advisement report.
[Catalog Comparison Project]

New course

New course

New course

New course

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold
for department clarification.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold
for department clarification.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14: Hold for
department clarification.

CSC Approved exit interview 4/3/14.
Forwarded from 2014 [CSC #198a].
Put on agenda 10/23/14 for
Comparison Project review. Hold for
approval of CHE 332 and 334.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.



168

169

170

172

173

174

175

176

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

513

514

515

516

530

537

538

544

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.



177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

545

547

555

560

573

582

584

591

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

New course

New course

New course

New course

Increase credit

New course

Increase credit; Change Title;

prereq, and description

Increase credit; revise
description slightly.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.



185

186

187a

187b

187c

188

189a

189b

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

533

542

576

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

New course

New course

Revise certification/graduation
requirements for Doctor of
Nursing Practice - All Post-
Bac and Post Master of
Nursing for new regulations.

Revise graduation
requirements for Doctor of
Nursing Practice - Psychiatric
Mental Health Nurse
Practitioner.

Revise graduation
requirements for Doctor of
Nursing Practice - Family
Nurse Practitioner

Revise graduation
requirements for Doctor of
Nursing Practice - Family
Nurse Practitioner

Change name of Master of
Nursing Plan from Advanced
Population Health to
Population Health.

Revise Plan requirements in
Master of Nursing - Population
Health.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.



191

192

193

194

196

197

198

199

ME

ME

ME

ENVR SCI

ENGR

ENGR

ENGR

ENGR

304

306

405

417

430

530

431

531

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(SW)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

Change course number from
404 to 304.

Change course number from
305 to 306.

Change course number from
402 to 405.

New course

New course

New course

New course; Requesting

UCORE [CAPS] designator.

New course

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/18/14; 9/25/14: Returned to
department 9/26/14. Will need to
resubmit to continue. Resubmitted.
Added to 10/23/14 Agenda. Discussed:
1/15/15: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/18/14; 9/25/14: Returned to
department 9/26/14. Will need to
resubmit to continue. Resubmitted.
Added to 10/23/14 Agenda. Discussed:
1/15/15: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/18/14; 9/25/14: Returned to
department 9/26/14. Will need to
resubmit to continue. Resubmitted.
Added to 10/23/14 Agenda. Discussed:
1/15/15: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14: Hold for
department clarification.

Added to 10/30/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/15: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/30/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/15: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/30/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/15: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/30/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/15: Hold for department
clarification.



206

207

208

209

211

212

214

215

ENVR SCI

ENVR SCI

ENVR SCI

ENVR SCI

CRMJ

WOMEN ST

AMDT

ANTH

511

512

513

514

(SW)

(SW)

(SwW)

(SW)

(PK)

(PK)

(CE)

(PK)

New course

New course

New course

New course

Revise graduation
requirements for BA in
Criminal Justice and
Criminology [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Women's Studies
[Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Apparel,
Merchandising, and Textile
plan (major) Apparel Design
[curriculum change request

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Anthropology

Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015: Hold for Registrar's Office
clarification.

Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015: Hold for Registrar's Office
clarification.

Added to 11/20/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015: Hold for Registrar's Office
clarification.

Added to 11/20/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015: Hold for Registrar's Office
clarification.



216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

AMDT

ED AD

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

ECONS

210

514

295

395

399

495

(CE)

(XN)

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

(CE)

(FMR)

Add UCORE category to
existing course. UCORE
Committee approved
11/5/2014 for [DIVR]; with
concerns. CSC will address
concerns.

Change from variable 2-3
credits to static 3 credit course

New course

New course

New course

New course

Revise minor requirements in
Environmental and Resource
Economics and Management

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Interior Design
(Catalog comparison project).

Added to 11/20/14 agenda.

Added to 12/4/14 agenda.

Added to 12/4/14 agenda.

Added to 12/4/14 agenda.

Added to 12/4/14 agenda.

Added to 12/4/14 agenda.

Added to 12/4/14 agenda.

Added to 12/11/2014 agenda.



224

225

226

227

229

230

231

232

MATH

MATH /

STAT

MATH /

STAT

TCH LRN

MSE

ME

CHE

PSYCH

405

446

447

428

466

481

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(XN)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(SW)

(PK)

New course

New course

New course

New course

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Materials Science
and Engineering (Curriculum
change request and Catalog
Comparison Project)

New course

Revise credit hours and
description

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Psychology

(Catalog Comparison Project).

Added to 12/11/14 agenda.

Added to 12/11/14 agenda.

Added to 12/11/14 agenda.

Added to 12/11/14 agenda.

Added to 1/15/15 agenda.

Added to 1/15/15 agenda.

Added to 1/15/15 agenda.

Added to 1/15/15 agenda.



233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

HORT

CSTM

ARCH

ECONS

ECONS

ECONS

FINE ART

FINE ART

(CE)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

ALL

ALL

Bachelor of Science in
Integrated Plant Sciences:
Drop major in Landscape
Design and Implementation.

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Construction
Management [Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Architectural
Studies [Catalog Comparison
Project (CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Economic Science -
Agricultural Economics
[Catalog Comparison Project
(CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Economic Science -
Business Economics [Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Economic Science -
Economics, Policy and Law
[Catalog Comparison Project
(CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Fine Arts - Studio
Option [Catalog Comparison
Project (CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Fine Arts [Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Added to 1/15/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.



241

242

243

244

GENST

GENST

Public Affairs

FINE ART

ALL

ALL

(PK)

ALL

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Social Sciences -
General Studies - Social
Sciences/Humanities Plan A
[Catalog Comparison Project

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Social Sciences -
General Studies - Social
Sciences/Humanities Plan B
[Catalog Comparison Project

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Public Affairs -
[Catalog Comparison Project
(CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Fine Arts - Art History
Option [Catalog Comparison
Project (CCP)]

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda.



