

Office of the Registrar

MEMORANDUM

TO: Catalog Subcommittee

FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar

DATE: January 16, 2014

SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, January 22nd, in Lighty 403 from 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate committee members with primary review responsibility.

committee mei	moers with prima	y icview i	Caponaionn	· y ·	
CSC Item Number	Course SUBJECT	<u>Course</u> <u>Number</u>	CSC Member	Action Requested	CSC Notes
00	UCORE BULLETIN 6		ALL	Review and approve UCORE Bulletin 6	Added to1/22/2015 agenda.
001	Athletics		(PK)	New undergraduate certificate: "Cougar Athletics Leadership Development Certificate Program"	Forwarded from 2014 [#203]. Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/4/14; 9/18/14; 10/2/14; 12/4/2014: Hold for approval of new courses.
009	GERMAN	308	(FMR)	Request to meet Writing in the Major requirement. Sent to All-University Writing Committee 8/28/2014.	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/11/14; 9/18/14; HOLD for [M] review. Hold for dept clarification.
011	SPANISH	420	(FMR)	Request to meet Writing in the Major requirement. Sent to All-University Writing Committee 8/28/2014.	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/11/14. HOLD for [M] review. Hold for UCORE Committee approval, also.

013a	ENGLISH		(SW)	Revise Option Requirements for English - Teaching Option with Certificate and change word in title from "Certificate" to "Certification".	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/11/14; 10/2/14: Hold for dept clarification.
013b	ENGLISH		(SW)	Revise Option Requirements for English - Teaching Option without Certificate, and change word in title from "Certificate" to "Certification".	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/11/14; 10/2/14: Hold for dept clarification.
020a	TCH LRN		(XN)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Education: Elementary Education Teacher Certificate	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/18/14; 9/25/14; 11/6/14; Hold for dept clarification.
020b	TCH LRN		(XN)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Education: Specific Subject Teacher Certificate; includes Specific Subject Area Requirements revisions.	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/18/14; 9/25/14; Hold for department clarification.
035	NURS		(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Ph.D. in Nursing program	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 10/2/14; Discussed 9/4/14; 10/2/14; 1/15/15: Hold for department clarification.
075	VET PH	555	(ME)	Drop crosslisting with PHARMSCI.	Added to 9/25/2014 agenda. Discussed 10/16/14: Hold for department clarification.
077	H D	405	(PK)	New course. Going through UCORE processing for [CAPS] designator first.	Added to 10/2/14 agenda. Discussed 10/16/14; 10/23/14; 10/30/14: Temp request pulled. Hold new course processing for UCORE review.
092	СНЕ	332	(SW)	Increase credit	Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Discussed 10/30/14; 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.

	093	СНЕ	334	(SW)	Increase credit	Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Discussed 10/30/14: Hold for department clarification.
	095	СНЕ	462	(SW)	New course	Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Discussed 10/30/14: Hold for department clarification.
X	100	AFS	250	(CE)	New course; requesting temp course status for Spring 2015.	Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Temp course established for Spring 2015. Discussed 10/30/14; 11/6/14; 11/20/14: Hold for AAC and dept clarification. 1/9/15 Rec'd AAC input.
X	105	FS	515	(CE)	New course, coop with UI, jointly taught. Requesting temporary status also - Spring 2015.	Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.
	107	MUS		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for B MUS with Elective Studies in Education. [Curriculum change and Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.
	108	MUS		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Music Education - Broad Endorsement Option. [Curriculum change and Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.
	109	MUS		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Music Education - Instrumental/General Endorsement Option. [Curriculum change and	Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.
	110	MUS		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Music Education - Choral/General Endorsement Option. [Curriculum change and Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.

116	I D	477	(FMR)	Increase credit; Change title, prereqs, and description.	Added to 10/16/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14; 12/4/14: Hold for department clarification.
134	COM	225	(SW)	New course	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14: Hold for department clarification.
135	COM	400	(SW)	New course	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14: Hold for department clarification.
137	COMSTRAT	383	(SW)	Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement; Sent to Writing Committee 10/9/2014; Approved for [M] WC 1/15/2015.	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 11/20/2014.
139	ENVR SCI	406	(SW)	Increase credit	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 11/20/2014: Hold for department clarification.
141	NATRS	304	(SW)	New course	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold for department clarification.
142	NATRS	318	(SW)	New course	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold for department clarification.
143	NATRS	404	(SW)	New course	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold for department clarification.

144	NATRS	485	(SW)	New course	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold for department clarification.
147	Forestry		(SW)	New Plan (major) for BS in Earth and Environmental Sciences: Forestry	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015: Hold for department clarification.
149	DTC		(XN)	Revise Minor in Digital Technology and Culture	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14: Hold for department clarification.
150	СНЕ		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for BS in Chemical Engineering - General option, to add exit interview to final semester. [2014 CSC #198a] and to bring in sync with the Advisement report. [Catalog Comparison Project]	CSC Approved exit interview 4/3/14. Forwarded from 2014 [CSC #198a]. Put on agenda 10/23/14 for Comparison Project review. Hold for approval of CHE 332 and 334.
164	NURS	501	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
165	NURS	502	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
166	NURS	508	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
167	NURS	509	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

168	NURS	513	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
169	NURS	514	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
170	NURS	515	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
172	NURS	516	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
173	NURS	530	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
174	NURS	537	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
175	NURS	538	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
176	NURS	544	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
					I

177	NURS	545	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
178	NURS	547	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
179	NURS	555	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
180	NURS	560	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
181	NURS	573	(ME)	Increase credit	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
182	NURS	582	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
183	NURS	584	(ME)	Increase credit; Change Title; prereq, and description	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
184	NURS	591	(ME)	Increase credit; revise description slightly.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

185	NURS	533	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
186	NURS	542	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
187a	NURS		(ME)	Revise certification/graduation requirements for Doctor of Nursing Practice - All Post- Bac and Post Master of Nursing for new regulations.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
187b	NURS		(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Doctor of Nursing Practice - Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
187c	NURS		(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Doctor of Nursing Practice - Family Nurse Practitioner	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
188	NURS	576	(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Doctor of Nursing Practice - Family Nurse Practitioner	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
189a	NURS		(ME)	Change name of Master of Nursing Plan from Advanced Population Health to Population Health .	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
189ь	NURS		(ME)	Revise Plan requirements in Master of Nursing - Population Health.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

191	ME	304	(FMR)	Change course number from 404 to 304.	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/18/14; 9/25/14: Returned to department 9/26/14. Will need to resubmit to continue. Resubmitted. Added to 10/23/14 Agenda. Discussed:
192	ME	306	(FMR)	Change course number from 305 to 306.	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/18/14; 9/25/14: Returned to department 9/26/14. Will need to resubmit to continue. Resubmitted. Added to 10/23/14 Agenda. Discussed: 1/15/15: Hold for dept clarification.
193	ME	405	(FMR)	Change course number from 402 to 405.	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/18/14; 9/25/14: Returned to department 9/26/14. Will need to resubmit to continue. Resubmitted. Added to 10/23/14 Agenda. Discussed: 1/15/15: Hold for dept clarification.
194	ENVR SCI	417	(SW)	New course	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14: Hold for department clarification.
196	ENGR	430	(FMR)	New course	Added to 10/30/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/15: Hold for department clarification.
197	ENGR	530	(FMR)	New course	Added to 10/30/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/15: Hold for department clarification.
198	ENGR	431	(FMR)	New course; Requesting UCORE [CAPS] designator.	Added to 10/30/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/15: Hold for department clarification.
199	ENGR	531	(FMR)	New course	Added to 10/30/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/15: Hold for department clarification.

206	ENVR SCI	511	(SW)	New course	Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015: Hold for dept clarification.
207	ENVR SCI	512	(SW)	New course	Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015: Hold for dept clarification.
208	ENVR SCI	513	(SW)	New course	Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015: Hold for dept clarification.
209	ENVR SCI	514	(SW)	New course	Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015: Hold for dept clarification.
211	CRM J		(PK)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Criminal Justice and Criminology [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015: Hold for Registrar's Office clarification.
212	WOMEN ST		(PK)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Women's Studies [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015: Hold for Registrar's Office clarification.
214	AMDT		(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Apparel, Merchandising, and Textile plan (major) Apparel Design [curriculum change request	Added to 11/20/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015: Hold for Registrar's Office clarification.
215	ANTH		(PK)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Anthropology	Added to 11/20/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015: Hold for Registrar's Office clarification.

216	AMDT	210	(CE)	Add UCORE category to existing course. UCORE Committee approved 11/5/2014 for [DIVR]; with concerns. CSC will address concerns.	Added to 11/20/14 agenda.
217	ED AD	514	(XN)	Change from variable 2-3 credits to static 3 credit course	Added to 12/4/14 agenda.
218	UNIV	295	ALL	New course	Added to 12/4/14 agenda.
219	UNIV	395	ALL	New course	Added to 12/4/14 agenda.
220	UNIV	399	ALL	New course	Added to 12/4/14 agenda.
221	UNIV	495	ALL	New course	Added to 12/4/14 agenda.
222	ECONS		(CE)	Revise minor requirements in Environmental and Resource Economics and Management	Added to 12/4/14 agenda.
223	I D		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Interior Design (Catalog comparison project).	Added to 12/11/2014 agenda.

224	МАТН	405	(ME)	New course	Added to 12/11/14 agenda.
225	MATH / STAT	446	(ME)	New course	Added to 12/11/14 agenda.
226	MATH / STAT	447	(ME)	New course	Added to 12/11/14 agenda.
227	TCH LRN	428	(XN)	New course	Added to 12/11/14 agenda.
229	MSE		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Materials Science and Engineering (Curriculum change request and Catalog Comparison Project)	Added to 1/15/15 agenda.
230	ME	466	(FMR)	New course	Added to 1/15/15 agenda.
231	СНЕ	481	(SW)	Revise credit hours and description	Added to 1/15/15 agenda.
232	PSYCH		(PK)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Psychology (Catalog Comparison Project).	Added to 1/15/15 agenda.

233	HORT	(CE)	Bachelor of Science in Integrated Plant Sciences: <u>Drop</u> major in Landscape Design and Implementation.	Added to 1/15/15 agenda.
234	CST M	(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Construction Management [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.
235	ARCH	(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Architectural Studies [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.
236	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Economic Science - Agricultural Economics [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.
237	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Economic Science - Business Economics [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.
238	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Economic Science - Economics, Policy and Law [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.
239	FINE ART	ALL	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Fine Arts - Studio Option [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.
240	FINE ART	ALL	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Fine Arts [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.

241	GENST	ALL	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Social Sciences - General Studies - Social Sciences/Humanities Plan A [Catalog Comparison Project	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.
242	GENST	ALL	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Social Sciences - General Studies - Social Sciences/Humanities Plan B [Catalog Comparison Project	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.
243	Public Affairs	(PK)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Public Affairs - [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.
244	FINE ART	ALL	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Fine Arts - Art History Option [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda.